Kerikeri Cruising Club

Scottronic Technologies Wednesday series race 3

Race date: Wednesday, 12 November 2014

Race ID: 7

A Division, start time 1810, course 18, distance 9.7

8915 Richard Tingey

8976 Pete Woods

4217 Craig Partridge

8008 Ray Haslar

9191 Tony Dalbeth-Hudson

Northern Rebel
Physical Favours
Animal Biscuits
Rikki

Deep Throttle

B Division, start time 1800, course 6, distance 6.6

4749 John Wallace
6328 Blue Newport
5150 Bevan Dwight
7311 Peter Hooper

email: yachtsystems@orcon.net.nz

Vixen VI
Valentine
Wavelength
Stray Cat

Wind direction: W
Elapsed
time place

1:33:41
1:36:41
1:20:28
1:22:55
1:35:37

AN R W

1:33:28
1:22:41
1:34:09
1:30:50
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Saved: 14/11/2014 at 08:30 am

Wind speed: 20 to 27 knots
PHRF Inshore

General H'cap

TCF

.809
.784
.955
973
.861

.597
.691
671
.709

c.time

1:15:47
1:15:48
1:16:51
1:20:41
1:22:20

55:48
57:08
1:03:10
1:04:24

place
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TCF

.815

.800

.970
.875

c.time

1:16:21
1:17:21

1:20:26
1:23:40
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